layXud & VI

Statement  of cost of Emergent Relief Measures for flood

ck< ds fy, vkikr~ lgk;rk dk;ksZ dh ykxr dk fooj.k

	Name of item

en dk uke
	Expenditure incurred

fd;k x;k O;;
	Period of operation

dk;Z dh vof/k
	No of beneficiaries

ykHkkfUorksa dh la[;k
	Sourses of funds (Margin money/ non plan funds/ other funds

/kujkf'k ds L=ksr ¼ekftZueuh@ xSj vk;kstuk /kujkf'k@vU; /kujkf'k½
	Balance available out of each sourses

izR;sd L=ksr ls miyC/k 'ks"k

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	(a) Gratuitous relief

     vuqxzg lgk;rk
	
	
	
	
	

	(b) Free supply of clothings,blankets, utensils etc.

diMs] dEcy] crZuksa vkfn dh fu%'kqYd vkiwfrZ
	
	
	
	
	

	(c) Supply of fodder

   pkjs dk iznk;
	
	
	
	
	

	(d) Cattle camps

     i'kq f'kfoj
	
	
	
	
	

	(e) Fodder banks

    pkjk cSad
	
	
	
	
	

	(f) Supply of medicines, disinfectents

    nokvksa] izfrjks/kdksa dk iznk;
	
	
	
	
	

	(g)Transporting drinking water by trucks/ tenkers

Vªdksa@Vsadjksa }kjk is;ty ifjogu
	
	
	
	
	

	(h) Air dropping of relief  articles

     lgk;rk lkexzh dks gokbZ tgkt ls fxjkuk 
	
	
	
	
	

	(i) Contingent charges

   vkdfLed pktZst
	
	
	
	
	

	(j) Relief camps

   lgk;rk f'kfoj
	
	
	
	
	

	(k) Any other items

    vU; dksbZ en
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